9. Employee Compensation over $50,000

Position

Executive Director
Circulation Department Head
Acquisitions Department Head
Assistant Director
Technical Services Department Head
Children’s Librarian
Consultant Librarian
Audio-Visual Coordinator
Children’s Service Department Head

10. Total employee compensation (five highest paid): $319,900

Allentown Public Library

Salary

$85,429
$64,460
$57,825
$56,375
$55,811
$52,811
$51,188
$50,259
$50,000



