## 9. Employee Compensation over \$50,000

<u>Position</u>	<u>Salary</u>
Executive Director	\$85,429
Circulation Department Head	\$64,460
Acquisitions Department Head	\$57,825
Assistant Director	\$56,375
Technical Services Department Head	\$55,811
Children's Librarian	\$52,811
Consultant Librarian	\$51,188
Audio-Visual Coordinator	\$50,259
Children's Service Department Head	\$50,000

10. Total employee compensation (five highest paid): \$319,900